WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

CONFIDENTIAL	API No. 15 - 125-30735 0000 RIGINAL
Operator: License # 33365 UVIII IVLITIA	i
Name: Layne Energy Operating, LLC  Address: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway	County: Montgomery
Address: Mission Woods, KS 66205	<u>NW_SW_NW_Sec. 32_Twp. 31_S.R. 16_</u>
	1700 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	330 feet from E / (Circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: M. B. Nattrass	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (913 ) 748-3987	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: McPherson Drilling Aug 3 1 2005	Lease Name: Lochmiller Well #: 5-32 Field Name: Jefferson-Sycamore
License: 5675  Wellsite Geologist: CONFIDENTIAL	
Wolland Coologiat.	Producing Formation: Cherokee Coals
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 775 Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1178 Plug Back Total Depth: 1166
Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 27 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Atternate II completion, cement circulated from 1174
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 130 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content Na ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used n/a air drilled
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite ans CORPORATION COMMISSION
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: OCT 1 4 2005
5/9/2005 5/10/2005 7/15/2005 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp. S. RONSERVATIONENTSION SET
Total policin Sulc	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: MS Vallos	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Agent Date: 10/13/05	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 13 day of October	If Denied, Yes Date:
7005	Wireline Log Received
1/ //	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: /0/14/2008	
<u> </u>	





Side Two

ORIGINAL Walt 5-32

Operator Name: La	yne Energy Ope	ating, Li	LC	Leas	e Name:_	Locaranier		Well #: _ <del>5-</del> 5	14	
Sec. 32 Twp.	31 s. R. 16	. ✓ Eas	t West	Count	ty: Mon	tgomery				
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, to surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, botton	n hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		Y	′es ✓ No		<b>√</b> L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	s	ample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	П	′es ✓ No		Nam	e		Тор	D	atum
Cores Taken		_ `	′es √ No		Paw	nee Lime		528	2	47
Electric Log Run		<b>√</b> Y	'es No		Exce	ello Shale		681	9	4
(Submit Copy)					V St	nale		732	4	3
List All E. Logs Run:			KCC		Mine	eral Coal		771	4	
Compensated D Dual Induction	ensity Neutron	A.	UG 3 1 200	<b>15</b>		sissippian		1084	-3	309
		CON	FIDEN	TIAL						
		_	CASING		√ Ne					
Purpose of String	Size Hole		rt all strings set-ci ze Casing	<del></del>	ight	rmediate, product	Type of	# Sacks		nd Percent
	Drilled		t (in O.D.)		./Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used		ditives
Surface	11"	8.625"		23	****	27'	Class A	40	Type 1	Cement
Casing	6 3/4"	4.5"		10.5		1174	Thick Set	130		
	<u> </u> ;		<u>. سپ</u> پست		_ 4 <u>0</u>	<u></u>				
· · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD  —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Турс	e of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and F	Percent Additives	•	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl		)		ture, Shot, Cement sount and Kind of Ma		rd	Depth
	See attached						KAN	RECE	EIVED TION COM	MISSION
								OCT 1	4 2005	
		~	<del></del>					CONSERVATION		M
THOMAS STORES	S:	0-4			•		·	WICHIT	M, NS	
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 3/8"	Set At 1083'		Packer .	AI	Liner Run	Yes ✓ No			!
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Metho	od	Flowing	y ✓ Pumpin	g Gas Lif	t Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil O	Bbls.	Gas I	Mcf	Wate			Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	L	I.		Production Interv	ral			
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, So	Used on Lease umit ACO-18.)		Open Hole	✓ Per (y)	f. D	ually Comp.	Commingled			



## CONFIDENTIAL

٠, ١

## CONFIDENTIAL GEOLOGIC REPORT

ORIGINAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 0 2 2005

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

LAYNE ENERGY
Lochmiller 5-32
SW ¼, NW ¼, 1,700' FNL, 330' FWL
Section 32-T31S-R16E
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KANSAS

Drilled: May 9-10, 2005 Logged: May 11, 2005 A.P.I.# 15-125-30735 Ground Elevation: 775' Depth Driller: 1,178' Depth Logger: 1,179'

Surface Casing: 8 <sup>5</sup>/<sub>8</sub>" @ 27' Production Casing: 4 ½" @ 1,174' Cemented Job: Consolidated

Open Hole Logs: Compensated density neutron log, dual induction sfl/gr log

## FORMATION.....TOPS (in feet below ground surface) Quaternary Alluvium ......Surface Lenapah Lime ......331 Altamont Lime......372 Pawnee Lime ......528 Anna Shale ......548 First Oswego Lime......617 Little Osage Shale ......655 Mulky Coal .......685 Iron Post Coal ......708 "V" Shale......732 Croweburg Coal .......734 Mineral Coal .......771 Weir Pitt Coal ......854 Bluejacket Coal ......880

<b>Operator Name:</b>	Layne Energy Operating, LLC.		
Lease Name:	Lockmiller 5-32		
	Sec. 32 Twp. 31S Rng. 16E, Montgomery County		<u> </u>
API:	15-125-30735		
Shots per Foot	Perforation Record	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record	Depth
4	1058-1060, 873.5-876, 853.5-857	Riverton, Sycamore Shale, Weir - 1,750gal 15% HCL + 3875 bbls water + 4,400# 20/40 Sand	853.5-1060
4	771-772.5, 732.5-734.5, 707.5-709, 681-686.5, 654.5-657	Mineral, Croweberg, Ironpost, Mulkey, Summit - 1,890gal 15% HCL + 452 bbls water + 5,600# 20/40 Sand	654.5-772.5

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 4 2005

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

AUG 3 1 2005

Form ACO-1 September 1999

# WELL COMPLETION FORM CONFIDENTIAL Must Be Typed WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE O D C N /

ORIGINAL

CONTILLIVIAL	API No. 15 - 125-30735 ~ 0 0 ~ 00
Leuro Energy Operating 11 C	- Montgomeny
Address: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway	_NW_SW_NW_Sec. 32 Twp. 31 S. R. 16 7 East West
City/State/Zip: Mission Woods, KS 66205	1700 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
City/State/Zip: S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	330 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:  Operator Contact Person: M. B. Nattrass	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Operator Contact Person: W. B. Naturass #2 5 00 0	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Phone: (913 ) 748-3987	Lease Name: Lochmiller Well #: 5-32
City/State/Zip: Mission Woods, KS 66205  Purchaser: Operator Contact Person: M. B. Nattrass  Phone: (913_) 748-3987  Contractor: Name: McPherson Drilling  License: 5675	NW_SW_NW_Sec. 32Twp. 31 _ S. R. 16 // East West  1700feet from S /_N (circle one) Line of Section  330feet from E /_W (circle one) Line of Section  Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:  (circle one) NE SE NW SW  Lease Name:Lochmiller Well #: 5-32  Field Name:Lochmiller
Wellsite Geologist:	Producing Formation: Cherokee Coals
	Elevation: Ground: 775 Kelly Bushing:
Designate Type of Completions	Total Depth: 1178 Plug Back Total Depth: 1166
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 27 Feet
	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  ☐Yes ✓ No
	If yes, show depth setFeet
	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1174
	feet depth to Surface w/ 130 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Ortilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Ortilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content_n/a ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used n/a air drilled
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
5/9/2005 5/10/2005	Lease Name: License No.: Licens
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp. S. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover of Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 m 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. S  All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate therein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. In nonths if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-d geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING ubmit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
MR With	VOC OFFICE HAS ONLY
Signature: / (1) / (2)/05	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: 179est Date: 8/3/105	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31 st day of Avgust	If Denied, Yes Date:
70 ZOOF	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public:	Geologist Report Received  UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 10/14/2005	
MAR Notary I	GARET ALLEN Public - State of Kansas  Expires 10/14/2008
my Appr	. CAPITES

Side Two

KCC AUG 3 1 2005 ORIGINAL

Operator Name: Layn	e Energy Oper	ating, LL	C	Loose	Nama: [	ochmiller.	ONFIDEN	TLA 5-3	2 _	
ec. 32 Twp. 31		✓ East		Lease	. Mont	gomery	١١٧١١١١١١١١	table do		
ISTRUCTIONS: Short sted, time tool open a mperature, fluid recorded to the content of the conten	w important tops a and closed, flowing very, and flow rates	nd base of and shut- s if gas to s	f formations pe in pressures, v surface test, al	enetrated. I whether shi long with fil	Detail al ut-in pre	l cores. Repo	d static level, hydro	static pressure	es, bottom hol	e
rill Stem Tests Taken		Ye	s <b>√</b> No		<b>√</b> L	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Samp	le
(Attach Additional Sh	neets)		•		Nam	е		Тор	Datum	1
amples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	∐ Ye		:	Paw	nee Lime		528	247	
ores Taken ectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Ye ✓ Ye				ilo Shale	•	681	94	
st All E. Logs Run:					V St	ale		732	43	
-	. 14 - Alles Anna				Mine	eral Coal		771	4	
Compensated Der Dual Induction	nsity Neutron				Miss	sissippian		1084	-309	
,		Repor	CASING t all strings set-c	RECORD	√ Ne		uction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	e Casing (In O.D.)	Weig	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Pe	
Surface	11"	8.625"		23		27'	Class A	40	Type 1 Ce	mer
Casing	6 3/4"	4.5"		10.5		1174	Thick Set	130		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQI	JEEZE RÉCOI	RD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks		Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
<u> </u>	BEDEADAT	ION PECOP	D - Bridge Plug	s Sat/Time		Acid. F	racture, Shot, Cemer	t Squeeze Reco	ord	
Shots Per Foot	Specify	Footage of E	Each Interval Per	forated			(Amount and Kind of M			Depth
							KANS/	RECEI IS CORPORATI	VED ON COMMISSIO	
								SEP 0 2		
							C	ONSERVATION WICHITA,	DIVISION	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer A	M.	Liner Run	Yes No			-
Date of First, Resumed F		nhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowin	g Pun	pping Gas L	ift Oth	ner (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	ег	Bbis.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gı	ravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	DN .	1		Production In	terval			
Vented Sold (If vented, Sun	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perf.	. 1	Dually Comp.	Commingled	·		

## CONFIDENTIAL

10								
C <sub>1</sub>		•			KC AUG 3 1 CONFIDE KRD ICIBP	Ü		
					AUG 3 '	2007	ORI	GII
	CONFIDENT	ΊΔI			MANEINE	NTIAL	0111	
			MORNING CO	MPLETION REPO	SOLALIDI SOLALIDI	714		
port Called In by			VE IVE	DAYS	CIBP	PBT	<u>.                                    </u>	
ASE NAME & #		AFE#			DEPTH	TYP	EFLUID	
CHMILLER 6-32	71001.		6/09/05	11	TYPE	WT		
ESENT OPERAT				FROM UNDER 8L		MC VIS		
PEST CASING	LINERS OD TOP & SHOE	DEPTH	REPAIR DOWN	TIME HRS	CONTRACTOR RIG NO N	IKE H.		
SHOE DEPTH	6 8/8" 24# J-65 — Set 27		TEST	PERFS		NEEZED OR PLUG	DACK DEDES	
CKER OR ANCHOR	FIRMING TOOLS	OD ID		TO	- 80	TO	BOXTEGO	
				10		10		
				TO		TO TO		
	BRIEF DESCRIPTIO	N OE OBED						
HR\$	BRUEF DESCRIPTIO	n or oren	WINK					
•	MIRU MCPHERSON	DOILLING I	DRILLED 11" HO	LE. 27' DEEP. DR	LLED INTO RIVER F	OCK, FOUND	IMESTONE @	27'.
	MIRU MCPHERSON	DRILLING, I	DRILLED 11 110					
		NIDEACE C	A C 121 C					
	TOTAL MAN A ITE OFFICE		AMNUS					
	RIH W/ 2 JTS 8 5/8 5	ORFACE C	ASING					
				IEAD, MIX 40 SKS	REGULAR CMT W/	3% Calcium Ch	loride @ 15#	
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT			HEAD, MIX 40 SKS	REGULAR CMT W/	3% Calcium Ch	lorida @ 15#	
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF		REGULAR CMT W/	3% Calcium Ch	lorida @ 15#	
		ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF		REGULAR CMT W/			
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF			RECEIV	ED	N
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF			RECEIV S CORPORATIO	ED NCOMMISSIO	N
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF			RECEIV	ED NCOMMISSIO	N
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF		KANSA	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0.2	ED NCOMMISSION 2005	V
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF		KANSA	RECEIV S CORPORATIO	ED N COMMISSIO 2005 DIVISION	N
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF		KANSA	RECEIV SCORPORATION	ED N COMMISSIO 2005 DIVISION	N
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF		KANSA	RECEIV SCORPORATION	ED N COMMISSIO 2005 DIVISION	N
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF		KANSA	RECEIV SCORPORATION	ED N COMMISSIO 2005 DIVISION	N
AILY COST ANA	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF		KANSA	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0.2 ONSERVATION I	ED N COMMISSION 2005 DIVISION	N
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RO.	KANSA  C  DETAILS OF RENT	RECEIV SCORPORATIO SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED N COMMISSION 2005 DIVISION	N
	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RO.	CONTRACTOR OF RENT	RECEIV SCORPORATIO SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED N COMMISSION 2005 DIVISION	V
G	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RD.	KANSA  C  DETAILS OF RENT	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED N COMMISSION 2005 DIVISION	N
G	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RD.	DETAILS OF RENT CPHERSON DRILLIN C (CEMENT) RTWORKS (LOC.RE	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED NCOMMISSION 2005 DIVISION IS	N
G UPERVISION	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RD.  MI  MI  DI  SL	COMENT)	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED N COMMISSION 2005 DIVISION 6S	N
G UPERVISION	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RO.  MO  MO  DI  SL	DETAILS OF RENT CPHERSON DRILLIN C (CEMENT) RTWORKS (LOC.RD	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED N COMMISSION 2005 DIVISION IS	N
ig UPERVISION ENTALS	MIRLI CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR  LYSIS	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RO.  MO  MO  DI  SL	DETAILS OF RENT CPHERSON DRILLIN CCEMENT) RTWORKS (LOC.RE	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED NCOMMISSION 2005 DIVISION (S	V
AILY COST ANA  IG  UPERVISION  ENTALS  ERVICES	MIRU CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RO.  MO  MO  DI  SL	DETAILS OF RENT CPHERSON DRILLIN C (CEMENT) RTWORKS (LOC.RD	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED NCOMMISSION 2005 DIVISION (S	N
ig UPERVISION ENTALS	MIRLI CONSOLIDAT  PER GAL, 1 BBL FR  LYSIS	ED, PUMP 5	BBL WATER AF	SI CASING, RO.  MO  MO  DI  SL	DETAILS OF RENT CPHERSON DRILLIN C (CEMENT) RTWORKS (LOC.RD	RECEIV SCORPORATION SEP 0 2 ONSERVATION I WICHITA, I	ED NCOMMISSION 2005 DIVISION (S	V

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES C. 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720

620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

AUG 3 1 2005

T ET NUMBER 3903 LOCATION Falsky

FOREMAN\_

CONFIDENTIAL FOR

ORIGINAL

00111 12	-		CEMENT					1.1 W / 1 House
DATE	CUSTOMER#	٧	VELL NAME & NUM	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-11-05	4758	Lock	Miller 5	32				MONTSOMEY
CUSTOMER	,			1 _				. * - <u>.                                </u>
	Layne F	10054		I Gus	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDR		71		Jo1-5	446	Scott		
	P.O. Box 1	60			440	Colin		
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	1	436	Jason		
Sycam	ioic	K5.			452 T63	Jim		
,	/	HOLE SIZE	63/4	HOLE DEPT	н //78	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT 41/2	- 10.5

CASING DEPTH //74 DRILL PIPE TUBING PBTD //66 OTHER

SLURRY WEIGHT 13-2 16. SLURRY VOL 41 Bbl. WATER gal/sk 8-9 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 8

DISPLACEMENT 1842 Bbl. DISPLACEMENT PSI 950 MIX-PSI 1300 Londed Phys RATE 4 BPM - 28PM

REMARKS: Safety Meeting: Rigupto 4/2" casing Break circulation with 50 Bbls water.

Pumped 10 Bbl. Preflush followed with 8 Bbl. Dyewater, Mixed 130 sks. Thick Set cement with 10" Pysk of KOI-SEAK at 13.2 lb. PyGAL. Shut down-washout pumps Lines - Release Plug Displace Plug with 1812 Bbls. water. Final pumping at 950 PST- Bumped Plug To 1300 PST Wort 2 minutes - Release Pressure - Floot Did Not Hold - Pressure Plug Back up to 1000 PST Close casing in w/ 1000 PST. Good cement returns to Sinlary with 8 Rbl. Sluter.

Thank Vou

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401		PUMP CHARGE	765,00	765.00
3406	0	MILEAGE Truck in Location	2.50	NC
1126 A	130 SKs. 26 SKs.	Thick SOT COMENT  KOL-SEAL 10# PY/SR	13,00	1690,00
			16.90	439.40
1111 A	50 1bs.	Metasilicate - Pleflush	1.55 16.	77.50
5407 A	7.15 TOA	25 miles - Bulk Truck	192	164.45
		Š	0.6	
5502C	4 Hrs.	80 Bbl. VAC Truck 8	82,00	328.00
5501 C	4 His.	Tienspoit SE CO SE	88.00	352,00
1/23	6000 GAL.	Transpoit  City water  City water  City water	12.26	73.50
5605 A	4 His.	RECEIVED  Transport  City water  Welder  4/2" Weld on Collar  NASCORPORATION DIVISION  WIGHT STATE  Weld on Collar  Weld on Collar  Weld on Collar	75.00	300.00
4311	/	41/2" Weld on Collar 5 55 MM	48,00	78.00
4404	//	4/2" Top Rubber Plug	38.00	38.00
		5.3%	SALES TAX	125.4Q
		$\sim 1000$	ESTIMATED	1 harrison Barre

197282

ESTIMATED TOTAL

DATE\_\_\_\_\_

AUTHORIZTION

TITLE\_

.E\_\_\_\_